Deep Cycle Gel Range VRLA
Deep Cycle Gel Range VRLA
01
Copyright © EverExceed Corporation. All rights reserved.
Deep Cycle Gel Range VRLA
26 Ah to 300 Ah @ C20
The extremely powerful and reliable EverExceed’s Deep
Cycle Gel Range VRLA batteries perfectly fulfills the

1.75VPC
Short
Circuit
current
Amps
Internal
Resistance
Milliohms
Female
Terminal
Type
Battery Weight
Outline Dimensions
Length Width Height
Kg lbs inch mm Inch mm Inch mm
12-26G / E8G26-12  12 26 28.6 690 12.8 F-M5 9.4 20.7 6.54 166 4.96 126 6.93 176
12-30G / E8GU1 12 30 33 780 12.0 F-M6 11.5 25.3 7.72 196 5.16 131 6.26 159
12-35G / E8G35-12  12 35 38.5 860 11.5 F-M6 14.3 31.5 7.80 198 6.54 166 6.69 170
12-40G / E8G40-12  12 40 44 1010 9.8 F-M6 16.5 36.3 9.02 229 5.43 138 8.43 214
12-50G / E8G50-12 12 50 55 1080 8.5 F-M6 17.5 38.5 9.02 229 5.43 138 8.43 214
12-60G / E8G22NF  12 60 66 1170 7.6 F-M6 22.5 49.5 13.8 350 6.61 167 7.00 178
12-65G / E8G65-12  12 65 72 1320 7.5 F-M6 23.0 50.6 10.2 259 6.62 168 8.46 215
12-70G / E8G24  12 70 78 1380 7.3 F-M6 24.5 53.9 10.2 259 6.62 168 8.46 215
12-80G / E8G80-12 12 80 89 1620 6.8 F-M6 28.0 61.6 12.0 305 6.62 168 8.46 215
12-85G / E8G85-12  12 85 95 1650 6.6 F-M6 29.0 63.8 12.0 305 6.62 168 8.46 215
12-90G / E8G27  12 90 100 1730 6.2 F-M6 30.0 66.0 12.0 305 6.62 168 8.46 215
12-100G / E8G100-12  12 100 111 1810 5.8 F-M8 31.5 69.3 13.0 330 6.77 172 8.66 220
12-110G / E8G31 12 110 123 1900 5.5 F-M8 37.5 82.5 16.0 406 6.89 175 9.37 238
12-120G / E8G120-12  12 120 134 2050 5.0 F-M8 39.0 85.8 16.0 406 6.89 175 9.37 238
12-135G / E8G135-12 12 135 151 2210 4.5 F-M8 45.0 99.0 18.9 480 6.70 170 9.45 240
12-150G / E8G150-12 12 150 168 2550 4.0 F-M8 48.5 107 18.9 480 6.70 170 9.45 240
12-160G / E8G4D 12 160 179 2580 3.8 F-M8 57.0 125 20.8 530 8.23 209 8.66 220
12-180G / E8G180-12 12 180 201 2760 3.7 F-M8 63.0 139 20.4 520 9.37 238 8.86 225
12-200G / E8G200-12 12 200 224 3020 3.5 F-M8 65.0 143 20.4 520 9.37 238 8.86 225
12-220G / E8G220-12 12 220 246 3150 3.4 F-M8 67.0 147 20.4 520 9.37 238 8.86 225
12-230G / E8G8D 12 230 257 3650 3.3 F-M8 73.5 162 20.4 520 10.6 269 8.86 225
12-240G / E8G240-12 12 240 268 3750 3.3 F-M8 77.0 169 20.4 520 10.6 269 8.86 225
12-250G / E8G250-12 12 250 280 4460 3.2 F-M8 78.5 173 20.4 520 10.6 269 8.86 225
12-300G / E8G300-12 12 300 336 4860 3.2 F-M8 86.0 189 20.4 520 10.6 269 8.86 225
6-65G / E8G65-6 6 65 71 1510 6.8 F-M6 11.5 25.3 7.3 185 4.45 113 8.27 210
6-190G / E8G190-6 6 190 212 3150 3.5 F-M8 24.0 52.8 9.6 244 7.40 188 10.8 275
6-200G / E8GGC2 6 200 224 3200 3.1 F-M8 31.0 68.2 12.7 323 7.01 178 9.06 230
Deep Cycle Gel Range Electrical Specifications & Dimensions
Terminal and Torque
9NM 11NM